
 

AGENDA NOTES  

 

 

Solicitation Name and Number 

 

Website Redesign and Content Management 

System (CMS) Update (Multiyear Contract) 

RFP 15-500344 

 

Senior Procurement Agent 

 

Brenda H. Redus 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend 

bid date/prices.  Include new date.) 

 

NA 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contract (If no previous contract, please 

indicate N/A) 

 

Website Redesign and Content Management 

System (CMS) Update (Multiyear Contract) 

RFP 15-500344 

Contract No. 983554  

Diversified Technologies, LLC 

 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount (Include 

increases and Total Award Amount) 

 

$402,000.00  
$390,000.00 – Initial  

$  12,000.00 – Change Order No. 1 

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total Amount 

Spent) 

$219,000.00 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: 

Company Name, Owner Name and 

Title, Number years in business and 

Number of Years doing business with 

DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided and Number of 

years in business) 
 

Diversified Technologies, LLC (Prime) 

Terence Thomas, Owner 

Years in Business:  13 

Years in Business with DeKalb County:  2 

 

LSBE Participation: (LSBE-MSA) 20% 

Excelous, LLC 

Karen Swain - President/CEO   

2625 Piedmont Road, NE, Suite 56-187, Atlanta, 

GA 30324 

Years in Business: 9 

Years doing Business with the County:  3 

Provide software support services. 

Amount Spent To Date:  $16,250.00 

 

Attachments 

 
 User Department Memorandum 

 

 

 

 

 


